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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 14 5 Team 5 424 236 29224 631 33 719 2685
2 13 11 Racers 407 253 28482 542 99 664 2391
3 12 15 Great Balls of Fire 397 263 28439 550 92 633 2348
4 16 2 Tricklers 396 264 29377 652 11 726 2748
5 19 1 Team 1 391 269 28924 654 5 738 2742
6 11 8 Arsenal Pro Shop 358 302 28671 584 63 704 2439
7 10 9 Team 9 347 313 28162 539 101 612 2274
8 23 16 Team 16 340 320 28526 539 101 661 2249
9 15 7 TCB 308 352 28618 592 57 688 2542

10 17 3 Team 3 302 358 28682 633 22 770 2761
11 20 4 Chasing Corners 295 365 27553 510 126 616 2173
12 22 6 Team 6 291 369 28205 587 60 728 2525
13 9 13 Help 291 369 28015 455 173 548 2048
14 24 12 S M J 251 409 27623 521 116 625 2334
15 21 14 MADOG MAFOS 240 420 27336 451 177 551 2030
16 18 10 Team 10 238 422 27208 545 97 655 2457

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

13-14 Help 662 726 2760 46 <---> Team 9 562 661 2519 10
21-22 Arsenal Pro Shop 698 628 2652 36 <---> Great Balls of Fire 648 626 2640 26
9-10 Racers 619 664 2584 22 <---> Team 5 675 614 2629 30

13-14 TCB 622 649 2513 14 <---> Tricklers 722 697 2769 48
15-16 Team 3 635 567 2422 16 <---> Team 10 598 606 2497 42
15-16 Team 1 671 631 2632 40 <---> Chasing Corners 599 621 2555 30
9-10 MADOG MAFOS 601 694 2496 32 <---> Team 6 586 655 2476 30

19-20 Team 16 656 707 2665 50 <---> S M J 639 590 2422 8

   Set 2
23-24 Team 16 632 670 2665 50 <---> TCB 594 648 2513 14
15-16 MADOG MAFOS 605 596 2496 32 <---> Team 10 623 670 2497 42
21-22 Tricklers 676 674 2769 48 <---> Team 3 633 587 2422 16
11-12 Team 5 637 703 2629 30 <---> Help 675 697 2760 46
23-24 Racers 691 610 2584 22 <---> Great Balls of Fire 674 692 2640 26
17-18 Team 6 617 618 2476 30 <---> S M J 584 609 2422 8
13-14 Team 1 630 700 2632 40 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 703 623 2652 36
21-22 Team 9 629 667 2519 10 <---> Chasing Corners 633 702 2555 30

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk12  07/18   1- 11   4-  5  13- 15   3- 16   7-  6   9-  8  12- 10  14-  2
Games 3 & 4   3- 15   9- 12   5-  7  10-  6  13-  4  14-  1  16-  2   8- 11

Wk13  07/25   8- 10  16- 13   6- 11  15-  7   1- 12   4-  2   9- 14   5-  3
Games 3 & 4   2- 13   6-  8   1-  9  12- 14  10- 11  15-  5   3-  7   4- 16

Important Messages

All bowlers should have the last two weeks bowling fees paid at this
time

Fall league schedules are now available -- sign up early

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 278 Wes Edwards 269 Rick Thurber 257 Ben Martin
Scratch Series 960 John Crocker 931 Rick Thurber 930 Wes Edwards

Handicap Game 301 Ben Martin 284 Ethan Wolf 278 Wes Edwards
Handicap Series 1014 Ethan Wolf 984 Ben Martin 955 Jason Jones

Women Scratch Game 179 Anne Phillips
Scratch Series 622 Anne Phillips

Handicap Game 231 Anne Phillips
Handicap Series 830 Anne Phillips

Season High Scores

Men Scratch Series 1016 Adan Garcia 1011 Wes Edwards 983 Mike Schuler
983 Russ Edwards

Scratch Game 298 Steven Stidham 289 Drew Collins IV 280 Rick Weisbach
Handicap Series 1053 Lee Merrick 1048 Gene Reyes 1014 Ethan Wolf
Handicap Game 302 Keith Freed 302 Chill Goodall II 301 Ben Martin

Women Scratch Series 809 Trish Reed
Scratch Game 202 Anne Phillips

Individual High Averages
Men 230.59 Mike Schuler 227.91 Wes Edwards 222.75 Richard Crocker
Women 183.75 Trish Reed 158.43 Anne Phillips

High Individual Match Points
Men 93 Jason Jones 93 Gene Reyes 91 Ben Martin
Women 76 Trish Reed 49 Anne Phillips

Team Rosters
Lane 9 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=5  Avg=654

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 7036 3 2 219 0 259 945 261 945 70.0
Richard L. Crocker 8019 3 6 222 0 279 950 279 950 83.0
Joe N. Bush 7695 3 6 213 5 257 928 259 968 62.0

Lane 10 - 11 - Racers   HDCP=99  Avg=542
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 6975 4 4 158 5 2 204 723 254 885 68.0
Lee Merrick 8004 4 4 181 3 3 231 889 272 1053 74.0
Dennis L. Scott 8943 4 4 203 1 4 269 912 285 976 87.0

Lane 11 - 4 - Chasing Corners   HDCP=126  Avg=510
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Doug Hayes 6327 4 0 158 5 2 198 719 243 843 71.0
Anne P. Phillips 6971 4 4 158 5 2 202 720 245 932 49.0
Rick Whitman 7787 4 0 194 2 2 250 887 269 882 61.0

Lane 12 - 5 - Team 5   HDCP=33  Avg=631
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Mike C. Schuler 10146 4 4 230 0 287 983 287 983 88.0
Gene Reyes 9117 4 4 207 1 1 268 980 285 1048 93.0
Austin K. Allen 5455 2 8 194 2 2 247 856 243 914 51.0

Lane 13 - 13 - Help   HDCP=173  Avg=455
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 6034 4 0 150 5 9 235 766 284 1014 47.0
Jacob R. Lawson 5442 4 4 123 8 2 187 593 272 933 44.0
Gary L. Lane 6553 3 6 182 3 2 223 824 262 980 60.0

Lane 14 - 15 - Great Balls of Fire   HDCP=92  Avg=550
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Dan Rold 7567 4 4 171 4 1 202 730 244 898 75.0
Ben Martin 6886 4 0 172 4 0 257 808 301 984 91.0
Rick L. Weisbach 9122 4 4 207 1 1 280 907 268 947 71.0

Lane 15 - 3 - Team 3   HDCP=22  Avg=633
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Billy Whitworth 7989 4 0 199 1 7 256 866 257 876 42.0
Drew J. Collins IV 9450 4 4 214 5 289 971 300 1015 63.0
Adan A. Garcia 7063 3 2 220 0 279 1016 281 1024 69.0

Lane 16 - 16 - Team 16   HDCP=101  Avg=539
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Kenny D. Baker 5643 3 2 176 3 7 227 770 266 926 58.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 6924 4 0 173 3 9 238 764 286 943 58.0
Steven A. Stidham 8383 4 4 190 2 5 298 845 325 953 78.0

Lane 17 - 7 - TCB   HDCP=57  Avg=592
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 6615 3 6 183 3 1 238 809 272 945 76.0
Chill Goodall II 8600 4 4 195 2 1 278 836 302 924 70.0
Bill Reed 8579 4 0 214 5 278 917 280 925 46.0

Lane 18 - 6 - Team 6   HDCP=60  Avg=587
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jeromy Jones 4430 2 4 184 3 0 257 809 262 925 44.0
Mark E. Kline 8422 4 0 210 8 278 976 276 1008 56.0
Keith T. Freed 5417 2 8 193 2 2 280 853 302 914 40.0

Lane 19 - 9 - Team 9   HDCP=101  Avg=539
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 7701 4 4 175 3 8 215 766 246 926 78.0
William J. Schlicht 6474 3 6 179 3 4 236 821 260 969 73.0
Tracy L. Cauley 8169 4 4 185 2 9 253 797 266 913 64.0

Lane 20 - 8 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=63  Avg=584
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jason D. Jones 7781 4 4 176 3 7 235 799 277 955 93.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 7560 4 0 189 2 6 237 848 265 927 64.0
Russ Edwards 9674 4 4 219 0 279 983 279 983 69.0
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Lane 21 - 12 - S M J   HDCP=116  Avg=521
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 5577 4 0 139 6 8 193 646 257 902 42.0
Michael W. Sunday 7121 3 6 197 1 9 244 893 255 902 62.0
John R. Bialek 7409 4 0 185 2 9 253 785 281 884 37.0

Lane 22 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=97  Avg=545
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jimmy A. Barnes Sr 3222 1 6 201 1 6 276 902 237 837 30.0
Josh Bemiss 6230 3 2 194 2 2 268 859 258 920 62.0
Frank Reyes 3016 2 0 150 5 9 191 680 240 924 32.0

Lane 23 - 14 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=177  Avg=451
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 6636 4 4 150 5 9 207 685 250 917 68.0
Junior Sampel 5566 3 6 154 5 6 201 695 256 915 48.0
James R. Sampel 6474 4 4 147 6 2 197 701 257 941 40.0

Lane 24 - 2 - Tricklers   HDCP=11  Avg=652
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 7037 3 2 219 0 269 968 270 968 59.0
Dave D. Ellston 8244 4 0 206 1 1 259 897 274 957 64.0
Wes Edwards 10028 4 4 227 0 290 1011 290 1011 78.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Jimmy A. Barnes Jr 211 7 844 4 238 844 0 0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 193 22 2316 12 246 816 0 0
Victoria M. Burnau 165 46 662 4 219 662 0 0
Paul D. Burnett 210 8 1682 8 236 890 0 0
Zach C. Cauthron 202 15 811 4 222 811 222 200 168 221 811 823
Andy J. Collins III 199 17 1599 8 234 803 0 0
John Crocker 220 0 1767 8 255 960 247 226 232 255 960 1024
Earl Davis 175 38 1406 8 206 720 0 0
Bryan K. Goebel 223 0 2680 12 257 903 0 0
Don Nichols II 190 25 761 4 205 761 0 0
Charlie O/Neill 134 73 538 4 171 538 123 127 117 171 538 830
Cynthia A. Reyes bk190 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony M. Rojas 123 82 1982 16 165 530 227 771 0 0
Chris Santoyo 179 34 2872 16 227 814 225 839 146 181 185 191 703 839
Shannon D. Smith 174 39 1396 8 209 741 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Jason D. Jones 93.0
Gene Reyes 93.0
Ben Martin 91.0
Mike C. Schuler 88.0
Dennis L. Scott 87.0
Richard L. Crocker 83.0
Steven A. Stidham 78.0
Raymond K. Harrel 78.0
Wes Edwards 78.0
Trish Reed 76.0
Dan Rold 75.0
Lee Merrick 74.0
William J. Schlicht 73.0
Rick L. Weisbach 71.0
Doug Hayes 71.0
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 70.0
Chill Goodall II 70.0
Adan A. Garcia 69.0
Russ Edwards 69.0
Fred J. Murphy 68.0
John C. Sampel 68.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 64.0
Tracy L. Cauley 64.0
Dave D. Ellston 64.0

Drew J. Collins IV 63.0
Joe N. Bush 62.0
Michael W. Sunday 62.0
Josh Bemiss 62.0
Rick Whitman 61.0
Gary L. Lane 60.0
Rick D. Thurber 59.0
Kenny D. Baker 58.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 58.0
Mark E. Kline 56.0
Austin K. Allen 51.0
Anne P. Phillips 49.0
Junior Sampel 48.0
Ethan J. Wolf 47.0
Bill Reed 46.0
Jacob R. Lawson 44.0
Jeromy Jones 44.0
Billy Whitworth 42.0
Scott J. Van Meter 42.0
James R. Sampel 40.0
Keith T. Freed 40.0
John R. Bialek 37.0
Frank Reyes 32.0
Jimmy A. Barnes Sr 30.0
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